1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 51
Type  Power Rating (watts) L D d
WLA 0.5  5.08 / 0.200 2.54 / 0.100 0.60 / 0.024
WLB 1 7.00 / 0.276 3.30 / 0.130 0.60 / 0.024
WLC 2 11.4 / 0.450 4.57 / 0.180 0.80 / 0.031
L D0.984 / 25
d
Series OhmsPower
A = 0.5
B = 1
C = 2
Tolerance
F = 1%
J = 5%
Package
T = Tape
RoHS compliant
Standard Part Numbers for WL Series
Wattage: 0.5 1.0 2.0
Series: WLA WLB WLC
Ohms
0.005 WLAR005FET WLBR005FET
0.01 WLAR010FET WLBR010FET WLCR010FET
0.015 WLAR015FET WLBR015FET WLCR015FET
0.02 WLAR020FET WLBR020FET WLCR020FET
0.025 WLAR025FET WLBR025FET WLCR025FET
0.03 WLAR030FET WLBR030FET WLCR030FET
0.05 WLAR050FET WLBR050FET WLCR050FET
0.10 WLAR100FET WLBR100FET WLCR100FET
WL series
Miniature Wirewound
Current Sense
DiMeNsiONs
(in./mm)
OrDeriNg iNFOrMatiON
rev 9/20-1